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Europa Cup Skicross 2015

Grasgehren - 28.02.2015
FINAL RESULTS

Veranstalter SC Obermaiselstein

D AUBRUNNER, Peter (AUT)
Chief of Race HUBER, Berni (GER)
Finish Referee HERDT, Heli (GER)

# Bib Name Code Nation Year Club
LADIES - 8179 - 8179 (BIBS: "GRASGEHREN")
BIG FINAL
1 15 ANDERSSON, Lisa 2531567 SWE 1997 Gavle Alpi
2 13 MANHARD, Christina 2526014 GER 1990 SC Pfronte
3 5 ASCHAUER, Margarethe 2528892 GER 1994 WSV Koenig
4 10 WEILHARTER, Sabrina 2528143 GER 1991 SC Traunst
SMALL FINAL
5 4 OFNER, Katrin 2526015 AUT 1990 SC Obdach
6 7 TORDI, Katharina 2529052 GER 1995 SC Rottach
7 2 MAIER, Daniela 2531085 GER 1996 SC Urach
8 14 WOERNER, Anna 2526849 GER 1989 SC Partenk
QUATERFINALS
9 1 EDEBO, Alexandra 2530211 SWE 1996 Taeby Slk
10 9 PRYMAK, Tania 2528883 USA 1992 Squaw Vall
11 8 KLOE, Nina 2531383 GER 1995 Rheinbrued
12 21 TRESAL MAUROZ, Margot 2532515 FRA 1998 ScAlped
13 3 GARDNER, Whitney 2529199 USA 1994 Heavenly S
14 11 LAREIDA, Lucrezia 2530744 SUI 1990 ScValens
15 6 CHELI, Zoe 2529773 SUI 1996
16 17 ALBRECHT, Paula 2529910 GER 1995 Tabarzer S
NOT QUALIFIED FOR FINALS
17 12 CHASTAN, Zoe 2529823 SUI 1992 Sclenzerh
18 16 BUCHHOLZER, Michelle 2529927 AUT 1996 Union SV S
19 18 MATHEY, Marie 2532445 SUI 1997 Fanny Smit
20 19 ANTONOVA, Anna 2529428 RUS 1994
21 20 LEHIKOINEN, Minja 2532169 FIN 1998 Grifk-Alpi
MEN - 8180 - 8180 (BIBS: "GRASGEHREN")
BIG FINAL
1 46 CONRAD, Johannes 2528994 SUI 1988 Davos
2 35 BERRY, Joos 2527655 SUI 1990
3 41 STAEHLI, Peter 2526349 SUI 1989 Homberg
4 51 ANDERSSON, Viktor 2529470 SWE 1992 Vemdalens
SMALL FINAL
5 39 WINKLER, Robert 2528155 AUT 1991 SU WSV SEC

Heat Rank

A DA B2 DMOOWLWLW®W

Qual.

0:52.75
0:54.36
0:55.00
0:55.04
0:54.29
0:55.01
0:55.02
0:55.53

0:55.78
0:55.85
0:56.02
0:57.44
1:07.05




6 44 BISCHOFBERGER, Marc

7

74

DUPLESSIS KERGOMARD, Youri

8 42 HRONEK, Tim
QUATERFINALS

JUELL, Didrik Bastian
MAEHLE, Marius Heje
MUELLER, Timo
LEPAGE, Sebastien
EIGLER, Florian

MATT, Andreas

BORGE LIE, Thomas
DENSHCHIKOV, Semen

AUJESKY, Johannes
WILMSMANN, Florian
KAPPACHER, Adam
EGGER, Valentin
GASSER, Patrick
LEHIKOINEN, Niki
LINNINGER, Maximilian
CROSSAN, Brant
NAGL, Rupert

RENN, Marzellus
BONNEFOND, Tom
STICKO, Victor
TRAXLER, Daniel
RUDIN, Pascal

HOEN, Benoit
SIEBENHOFER, Sandro

NOT QUALIFIED FOR FINALS

ZOOLER, Bryan
PIETZKO, Franz
GUIPPONI BARFETY, Morgan
MARUGG, Caspar
DETRAZ, Romain
REGEZ, Ryan

KUSY, Daniel
FRITSCHE, Gregor
HENZI, Timothe

FROST, Axel
PEHERSTORFER, Lukas
PAYNE, William

VOGEL, Dominik
GARNER, Lee
ANNABERGER, Christoph
SEITZ, Anton Felix
CRAWFORD, Douglas
HOLMBERG, Anders
EASDALE, Timothy
KLOUZAL, Matej
GARVIE, Scott

OUT OF RANKING

9 34
10 40
11 59
12 37
13 45
14 36
15 31
16 50

1/8 FINALS
17 43
18 47
19 48
20 38
21 32
22 60
23 77
24 53
25 33
26 57
27 58
28 30
29 52
30 54
31 75
32 70
33 65
34 72
35 63
36 62
37 64
38 69
39 76
40 49
41 55
42 61
43 71
44 66
45 79
46 67
47 78
48 84
49 73
50 68
51 80
52 83
53 85

56
81

GASSER, Philip
AMIGUES, Tanguy

2528452
2530785
2530943

2527622
2527640
2529385
2527826
2527297
2451417
2527607
2528954

2530911
2529713
2529390
2530558
2527624
2529604
2529966
2529200
2527299
2529333
2531605
2531192
2529937
2530059
2531359
2531539

2528266
2528545
2532017
2528937
2528262
2531493
2391277
2526360
2529307
2528654
2529008
2528682
2529856
2528099
2529881
2532384
2532097
2530127
2528094
2525865
2529619

2484379
2532020

Sul
FRA
GER

NOR
NOR
Sul

FRA
GER
AUT
NOR
RUS

AUT
GER
AUT
GER
Sul

FIN

AUT
USA
GER
GER
FRA
SWE
AUT
Sul

FRA
AUT

Sul
GER
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
AUT
AUS
GER
AUS
GER
AUT
AUS
SWE
AUS
CZE
GBR

Sul
FRA

1991
1996
1995

1990
1993
1992
1990
1990
1982
1985
1993

1993
1996
1993
1993
1985
1996
1995
1992
1989
1995
1995
1991
1993
1986
1994
1997

1994
1994
1995
1988
1993
1993
1984
1985
1992
1995
1993
1993
1996
1995
1996
1995
1998
1996
1994
1985
1996

1983
1995

Sc Oberegg
S.C. merib
SV Unterwo

Ready Il
Heming Il
Sc Parpan
S.C.Les?2
SC Pfronte
SC Flirsch
Ready IL

TSV Hartpe
WSV St. Jo
SC Bad Aib
Frutigen
Grifk Alpi

Steamboat
WSV Kiefer
SV Hindela
C.S saisie
Itk Mora a

Beverin
C.Slapla

SC Rottach
S.C champa
Beverin
Gryon
Wengen
Schwanden
SC Einsied
Crans-Mont
Itk Mora a
SU Boehmer

SC Ostin

SC Boebing

Oestersund

Skicross T

Frutigen
C.Slapla

A DA B2 DMOOWW®W

AP BPABDABPABREDRAPNOOOLLOWWWW

0:49.28
0:50.14
0:50.51
0:50.60
0:49.59
0:49.83
0:49.86
0:50.01

0:50.06
0:50.30
0:50.44
0:50.50
0:50.65
0:50.66
0:50.78
0:50.85
0:49.84
0:50.11
0:50.60
0:50.66
0:50.71
0:50.88
0:50.96
0:50.99

0:51.01
0:51.02
0:51.02
0:51.24
0:51.25
0:51.47
0:51.48
0:51.57
0:51.61
0:51.87
0:51.97
0:52.09
0:52.18
0:52.19
0:52.25
0:52.29
0:52.58
0:52.75
0:52.88
0:53.50
0:53.91

DNS
DNS

Checked by Technical Deligate: AUBRUNNER Peter (AUT)
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